
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
10/26/2018 3:20:38 PM 
Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
[loren@mcadvise.com]; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred 
Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; 
Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Heidi Rous [HRous@esassoc.com]; Alan Sako [ASako@esassoc.com]; Lisa 
Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

AB 987 
WebEx - details below 

10/29/2018 3:00:00 PM 
10/29/2018 4:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Please note the attendee list and forward as necessary. Meeting to discuss AB 987 application and GHG/ AQ. 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Join from a video conferencing system or application 

If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start the 
meeting. 

Join by phone 

Can't join the meeting? 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this Webex service allows audio and other information sent during the session to 
be recorded, which may be discoverable in a legal matter. By joining this session, you automatically consent to such 
recordings. If you do not consent to being recorded, discuss your concerns with the host or do not join the session. 


